VENTILATING APPARATUS IN NEW PUB-
LIC SCHOOL 90, ON ONE HUNDRED AND 
FORTY-SEVENTH AND ONE HUNDRED 
AND FORTY-EIGHTH STREETS, ABOUT 
350 FEET WEST OF SEVENTH AVENUE, 
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The time of completion is loo working days. 
The amount of security required is Twenty-five 

Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 
No 2- FOR INSTALLING HEATING AND 

VENTILATING APPARATUS FOR ADDI-
TION TO PUBLIC SCHOOL 121, ON THE 
SOUTH SIDE OF EAST ONE HUNDRED 
AND THIRD SI'REE"I, ABOUT ro5 FEET 
WEST OF SECOND AVENUE, BOROUGH OF 
MANHATTAN. 

The time of completion is 6o working days.